Single board computer
Industrial Motherboard
KINO-9152/9152G4 Mini-ITX Motherboard, Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M CPU
with Four PCIe GbE, VGA/LVDS,  SATA, USB 2.0 and Audio
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
Part No. Description
KINO-9152-R10 Mini-ITX Motherboard, Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M CPU
with VGA/LVDS, single PCIe GbE, SATA, USB 2.0 and Audio
KINO-9152-1GZ-R10
Mini-ITX Motherboard with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz zero
cache CPU with VGA/LVDS, single PCIe GbE, SATA, USB 2.0
and Audio
KINO-9152G4-R10 Mini-ITX Motherboard, Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M CPU
with VGA/LVDS, Four PCIe GbE, SATA, USB 2.0 and Audio
CB-USB02-RS USB Cable
CF-479B-RS CPU Cooler (50mm x 50mm x 26mm, 50W)
32000-083702-RS HDTV/TV Cable with Component Output
(pin header 2.0 mm pitch)
32200-000049-RS Single RS-232 Cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 cable
Features
1. Intel® Pentium® M, Celeron® M processor with 400/533 MHz FSB
2. Dual-channel DDR2 400/533 MHz support up to 2GB
3. Four High performance Broadcom PCI Express Gigabit Ethernet controller
4. Support 18-bit Digital Input/Output function
4. 4 x RS-232, 2 x RS-232/422/485
5. 2 x SATA, 8 x USB 2.0
 CPU
Socket 479 Intel® Pentium® M, Celeron® M with 400/533 MHz FSB
Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz zero cache processor
 System Chipsets
Intel® 915GM + ICH6M
 BIOS
AMI Flash BIOS
 System Memory
2 x 200-pin dual-channel DDR2 400/533 MHz SO-DIMM up to 2GB
 Ethernet
Four Broadcom BCM5787M PCIe GbE chipsets with ASF 2.0 for KINO-9152G4
One Broadcom BCM5787M PCIe GbE chipsets with ASF 2.0 for KINO-9152/KINO-9152-
1GZ
 I/O Interface
4 x RS-232 2 x RS-232/422/485 for KINO-9152G4
1 x RS-232 1 x RS-232/422/485 for KINO-9152/KINO-9152-1GZ
8 x USB 2.0
2 x SATA
1 x IDE
2 x PS2 for KB/MS